
1719090

27

032

DE

FECHA

VENCIMIENTO

POTE.

FRANCO

LUGAR

DE

NACIMIENTO

22-02-1972

Masculino

FECHA

DE

NACIMIENTO

SEXO

MIGUEL

GUILLEN

DUARTE

APELLIDOs

NOMBRES

de

Cedula

ldentldad

Civil

REPUBLICA

DEL

PARAGUAY



GUILLEN<DUARTE<<MI

GUEL<<<<<<<<

720222

7M32072

79

PRY

<<<<

<<<<2

IDPRY1719090<<1

<<<<<<<

<<<<<

ESTADO

CvL:

SOLTERO

PECHA

DE

EMISION:

byte

Jete

tu

aines

idie

27-07-2022

Cie

Ppa

lecP

Jens

Vegs

ra

NACIORNALIOAD:

PARAGUAYA

C:

S34zs41885-44s

UBICACION:

PN-10-01-501090

8291296



PHCIUAS-JUGUETES GOWERCIAL
GABRIEL

KOPEYDsABALEIOSTCS

MEA CARRIFL

MOTOFE



KUDE

DE

FACTURA

ELECTRÓNICA

ADMINISTRACION

NACIONAL

DE

ELECTRICIDAD

Nro.

EO,

16898854

ANDE

BAIA

TENSION

Nro,

041221

NIS:

3089669

RUC/CI:1719090

kactura

rs03-0057

Nombre

:DUARTE

GUILLEN

MIGUEL

Dirección

:LAS

MARGARITAS

FRACCION

3L

rédito

Nro.:

0010681217077

:00502-26-1057-35-00-00/001

PTE.

FRANCO

A

50

MTS.

DE

AV.

MONDAY,

KMT.

5,

DOBLA

NACIHE

Eit

N.J.R.:0.3089669.01-20/06/2024

Tit.

Contrato:DUARTE

GUILLEN

MIGUEL

Medidor:

2691943

Dir.

Suministro:

LAS

MARGARITAS

FRACCION

CL

Agencia:CIUDAD

DEL

ESTE

Ciclo:

06/24

Período

de

Consumo:

21/05/24-20/06/24

Emisión:

26/06/24

Vencimiento:

11/07724

Categoria:

142--RESIDENCIAL

104

Días:

30

Llave

TM:

3X20

(A)

Actividad:

RESIDENCIA

Información

de

Consumo

Detalle

de

Facturación

Lectura

Lectura

ConsumnoC

Constante

Actual

Compto

Anterior

KWh

Aimirno

KWb

Importe

en

Gs

9728

9525

1

203

ENERGIA

ACTIVA

1207

74.186

VA

7419

PRECIOG.

kWh:

365,45

Información

Cen

leme

ta
ia

Ciclo

KWh

Import

Esado

ES

ONALDEECIRICOsDADL

A

236

05/24

04.000

SUB

TOTAL

Enviado

al

cliente

**81.605

04/24

221

IMPORTE

DEL

REDONDEO

Enviado

al

cliente

95.000

Ce

AJUSTE

REDONDEO

63

03/24

68

CobradoTLACON

68,000

668

DEUDA

ANTERIOR+VA

06/23

281

104.000

CobradoTRACION

199,000

ADNINSFACION

ELEOTRICACEDSAE

ATENCION

TOTAL

SIN

COMISION

EXISTEN

RECARGOS

POR

MORA

PENDIENTES

DE

PAGO.

***280.000

sUMINISTRO

CORTABLE

POR

DEUDA

ANTERIOR

COMISIONIVA

5
60O

TOTAL

CON

COMISION

***285.600

Pago

en

Boca

de

Cobranza

Documento

Tributario

Electrónico

del

Consumo

del

Mes

Ciclo:

06/24

0.3089669.

01-20/06/2024sBAUONA

N.I.R..:

Nro

Fact.:

0010681217077

308966900000000280000560siHhciDiiA

PUEDE

CONSULTAR

LA

VALIDEZ

DE

ESTE

DOCUMENTO

INGRESANDO

EL

NÚMERO

DE

CDC

EN

LA

DIRECCIÓN

https://ekuatia.set

gov.py/consultas/

01800097351001068121707722024062619621347250

**280.000-56

5.091

***509

Ref.

Cobro:

3089669000

Total

a

Pagar

Gs.:

**285,600

TOTAL

SIN

COMISION:

EACNTACIÓN

GRAFICA

SON

GUARANIES

DOSCIENTOS

OCHENTA

MIL

ESTE

DOCUJMENTOES

NA

KEOOXNMLA

DE

UUN

DCUMEN

6NC

DEL

OMBAEOGA

GOB

PARACeLLRARAGUAI

CADORY

HAOMHAEPORUNA

REKUAI

EL

USUARIO

NANGAREKO

15

DE

MARZO

DÍA

MUNDIAL

DE

LOs

DERECHOS

DEL

CONSUMIDOR

Al

realizar

una

cornpra

o

coratratar

un

servicio

debes

exigir

factura

legal

yo

contrato

Guárdalos

para

un

eventunl

rec�armo

de

Defensa

del

Consumidor y
el

Usuario

(SEDECO)



¿Cuánto

cuesta

mensualmente

el

uso

de

estos

electrodomésticos?

Pliego

de

Tarifa

N21

Descripción

Acondicionador

frío

(24°C)

Ducha

eléctrica

Congeladora-Freezer

Acondicionador

caliente

Cocina

a

placa

eléctrica

(2

hornallas)

Estufa

Horno

eléctrico

Cocina

eléctricaa

inducción

hornallas)

(2

Heladera

Termocatefón

Lavarropas

Plancha

Computadora

Microondas

Televisor

Ventilador

de

techo

Foco

común

Fluorescente

Foco

bajo

consumo

Foco

LED
Licuadora

Cargador

de

celular

Consumo

Facturación

Tarifa

Potencia

Hs

Mensual

Resid.

Gs.

Gs.

Mensual

KWh

156,784

435,51

360

8

1500

114.975

435,51

264

2

4400

109.749

435,51

252

12

700

97

990

435,51

1500

225

91457

435,51

3500

2

210

78.392

435,51

180

1200

70.553

435,51

162

2700

2

52.261

435,51

120

2

2000

47.035

435,51

108

12

300

39.196

435,51

90

2

1500

39.196

435,51

90

1000

3

26.131

435,51

1000

60

2

20.904

435,51

48

200

8

19.598

435,51

45

1

1500

15.678

435,51

36

8

150

12.630

435,51

80

12

10.452

435,51

24

100

435,51

4.355

10

8

40

2.613

435,51

6

25

435,51

941

2

9

3.920

435,51

300

9

1

1742

435,51

10

12

Nota:

La

columna

TARIFA

RESIDENCIAL

muestra

el

valor

más

alto

de
la

correspondientea
la

Categoria

Residencial

1042

Para

Reclamosy

Consultas

al

Tel:

021-160

(Contact

Center)

por

falta

do

Energia

OPClON1
Para

Reclamos

De

Lunesa

Domingo(24

horas)

Para

Asuneion

y

cludades

del

Dpto.

Central

Marcar

Para

ciudades

del

Interior

del

Pals

Marcar2

INuevo

serviclo

sin

moverte

de

tu

casa!Autogestloná

tu

expediente

OPCIÓN2
Para

Consultas

Comerclales

De

Lunes

a

Viernes

de

07:00

a

16.00

horas

Para

gestionary

enviar

tu

expediente,

ingresá

a

www.aheesoviDYN

boocaca

TEDCONA

ANDE

www.ande.

gov.py

E@ANDEOficialf

www.facebaok.com/ANDEOFICIAL

a

www.youtube.comlandeonline


